
List of Activity for The Academic Year 2025-2026 

Sr. 

No. 

Month Day Date I-IV V-IX Objective  

1. April Friday 11/04/2025 

 

My Class My Pride  

 

My Class My Pride To enhance the learning experience, and 

create a sense of pride and belonging in 

the school  

 

2.  April  Wednesday 30/04/2025  Exploring Art and Culture 

of Maharashtra 

Maharashtrian food in Tiffin 

Maharashtrian Attire 

Live Sketching of the 

Legends of Maharashtra 

Maharashtrian food in 

Tiffin 

To understand the Maharashtrian culture 

and cuisine. 

3. June Thursday 05/06/2025 Tree Plantation Tree Plantation To promote awareness about a clean and 

green environment 

 

4 June Wednesday 11/06/2025 File Decoration File Decoration To promote creativity and imagination 

among students 

5. July Saturday 05/07/2025 Aashadhi Ekadashi Dindi Aashadhi Ekadashi Dindi To understand the religious significance 

of the festival  

   6. 

 

July Thursday 10/07/2025 Thanks giving card for 

Guru’s 

Thanks giving card for 

Guru’s 

To express gratitude and understand the 

importance of teachers 

 

7. August Thursday 14/08/2025 Janmashtami Celebration 

(Dahi Handi) 

Janmashtami Celebration 

(Dahi Handi) 

To foster teamwork and understand the 

significance and history of Janmashtami 

8. August  Monday 25/08/2025 DIY Paper Ganesha 

(to make Ganesha using craft 

materials) 

Play Doh Ganesha 

(to make Ganesha using 

Play doh) 

To encourage artistic expression and 

personal interpretation of Lord Ganesha. 



 9. October Wednesday 01/10/2025 Cleanliness Drive 

(School surrounding) 

Cleanliness Drive 

(Collection of e -waste) 

To develop a sense of responsibility for 

maintaining cleanliness in the 

environment and society 

10. October Thursday 16/10/2025 Stencils Rangoli, 

Diya Decoration 

 

Toran making, 

Diya Decoration 

To explore students’ imagination and 

creativity  

Flameless Cooking Flameless Cooking To celebrate the spirit of Diwali by 

making and sharing traditional delicacies 

 

11. November  Friday  14/11/2025 Children’s Day Celebration Children’s Day 

Celebration 

Developing creativity, confidence, and 

interactive skills through engaging 

activities. 

 

12. December Monday 22/12/2025 Christmas Bell Making  DIY Christmas Stockings 

and Wreath   

To foster creativity, imagination, and 

festive enthusiasm 

 

13. January Friday 02/01/2026 New Year Card Making New Year Card Making To express gratitude and appreciation for 

community helpers 

 

14. February Saturday 7/02/2025 Munch Mania Food Fiesta To learn about kitchen safety, personal 

hygiene, and safe food handling without 

using fire or heat. 

 


